
 Dothan Wolves Basketball 2019-20 
 

Date Opponent Teams   ​Time Place 
 

Thurs. Nov 7 Park Crossing 9thb, JVG   5:00 Home 
Thurs. Nov 14 Eufaula JVG, JVB   5pm Home  
Sat. Nov. 16 Geneva Co. JVG, VG   5:00 Home 
Thurs. Nov. 21 Park Crossing 9thb, JVG   5:00 Away 
Thurs. Nov. 21 Opelika VG,VB   4:00 Home 
Sat. Nov. 23 M.G. Montgomery JVB, VG, VB 1:30 Away 
Tues. Nov 26 Paxton JVG, VG   4:00 Away 
Mon. Dec. 2 Eufaula JVG, JVB   5:00 Away 
Tues. Dec. 3 Jeff Davis JVB,VG,VB  4:00 Away 
Thurs. Dec 5 Bay High (FL) JVG, VG  5:00 Home 
Fri Dec 6 G.W. Long VG 4:00 ESCC 
Mon. Dec 9 TBA VG 6:00 ESCC 
Tues. Dec. 10 Enterprise JVG,JVB,VG,VB​ 4:30 Home 
Thur. Dec. 12 Geneva Co. JVG, VG  5:00 Away 
Sat. Dec. 14 Smiths Station JVB,VG,VB TBA Away 
Wed. Dec. 18- Southeast Health Classic  TBA Home 
Sat. Dec. 21  
Thurs. Dec. 26- Downtown Hoops Classic VB TBA Civic Ctr 
Tues. Dec. 31 
*Fri. Jan. 3 Eufaula JVB,VG,VB 4:30 Home 
Sat. Jan. 4 Phenix City JVB,VG,VB 3:00 Home 
Tues. Jan 7 Holmes Co. (FL​)   ​JVG, VG 5:30 Home 
Sat. Jan. 11 Abbeville JVB,VG,VB 4:30 Away 
*Fri. Jan. 17 Eufaula JVB,VG,VB 4:30 Away 
Sat. Jan. 18 Smiths Station JVB,VG,VB 2:00 Home 
Tues. Jan 21 Rutherford (FL) JVG, VG 5:00 Home 
Sat. Jan. 25 Phenix City JVB,VG,VB 3:00 Away 
Mon. Jan. 27 Andalusia JVB,VG,VB 4:00 Home  
Fri. Jan. 31 Abbeville JVB,VG,VB 4:30 Home 
*region game 
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